
TV IO olümpiastarti maakonna II etapp
Türil 19.02.04

Nooremad tüdrukud
35m tõkkejooks

1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 6,56 6,41
2. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 6,61 6,57
3. Julia Aleknavit�jute 22.08.1992 Koeru Kk 6,85 6,87
4. Ave Lagenõmm 27.07.1993 Koeru Kk 7,08 6,65
5. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 6,94 6,83
6. Andre Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 7,14 6,94
7. Eneli Väli 7.07.1993 R-Alliku 8,16 7,61
8. Meelika Kool 4.05.1992 Koeru Kk 7,81 8,82

Kõrgushüpe
1. Grete `Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 1.20
2. Kristel Juga 30.08.1992 Väätsa 1.15
3. Julia Aleknavit�jute 22.08.1992 Koeru Kk 1.15
4. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 1.15
5. Keidi Teder 14.03.1993 Väätsa 1.10
6. Meelika Kool 4.05.1992 Koeru Kk 1.10
7. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 1.05
8. Kively Kohv 27.01.1993 Väätsa 1.05
9. Eneli Väli 7.07.1993 R-Alliku 1.05

10. Ave Lagenõmm 27.07.1993 Koeru Kk 1.05

Vanemad tüdrukud
35m tõkkejooks

1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 6,17 6,13
2. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 6,22 6,39
3. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 6,65 6,51
4. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 6,62 6,76
5. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 Koeru Kk 6,81 6,98
6. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 7,09 7,27
7. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 6,92 7,76
8. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 7,14 7,23
9. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 7,67 7,67

Kuulitõuge 2 kg
1. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 11.06
2. Anne-Mai Näkk 4.08.1990 Koereu Kk 9.91
3. Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.1990 Koeru Kk 9.41
4. Carolion Falten 12.22.90 Koeru Kk 9.16
5. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 8.98
6. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru Kk 8.80
7. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8.55
8. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 8.50
9. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 8.38

10. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 8.22
11. Kristin Arniste 29.10.1991 Türi MG 7.84
12. Eva Perejainen 12.02.1991 Koeru Kk 7.67
13. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 7.27
14. Merle Must 4.07.1991 Türi MG 6.53
15. Kerda Keevend 23.09.1991 Türi MG 6.15

Nooremad poisid
35m tõkkejooks

1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 5,93 5,94
2. Jarmo Liiva 30.12.1992 Koeru Kk 6,37 6,22
3. Robert Tupits 8.09.1992 Türi MG 6,43 6,41
4. Raiko Mets 7.05.1992 Väätsa 6,47 6,31



5. Gren Kallasmaa 8.11.1992 Koeru Kk 6,71 6,70
6. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru Kk 6,86 6,93
7. Ken Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi MG 6,90 6,91
8. Kalev Tülle 28.05.1992 Türi MG 6,91 6,90
9. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru Kk 7,14 7,32

10. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru Kk 7.17 7,17
11. Carl  Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru Kk 7,33 7,33
12. Allar Jürioja 27.10.1994 Türi G 7,15 7,52
13. Harri Lainemäe 7.04.1992 Türi MG 7.61 7,32
14. Lauri Lainemäe 7.04.1992 Türi MG 7,40 7,54
15. Sander Saar 19.07.1995 Türi MG 7,90 7,82
16. Guido Kaev 25.03.1994 Türi MG 10,59 8,1ˇ6

Kaugushüpe
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 3.95
2. Kalev Tülle 28.05.1992 Türi MG 3.85
3. Raiko Mets 7.05.1992 Väätsa 3.82
4. Robert Tupits 8.09.1992 Türi MG 3.60
5. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru Kk 3.53
6. Carl  Paakspuu 26.05.1993 Koeru Kk 3.52
7. Ken Männilaan 29.04.1993 Türi MG 3.49
8. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru Kk 3.42
9. Lauri Lainemäe 7.04.1992 Türi MG 3.22

10. Sander Saar 19.07.1995 Türi MG 3.17
11. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru Kk 3.09
12. Gren Kallasmaa 8.11.1992 Koeru Kk 2.94
13. Allar Jürioja 27.10.1994 Türi G 2.93
14. Jarmo Liiva 30.12.1992 Koeru Kk 2.88
15. Kennet Iva 13.08.1992 Türi MG 2.82
16. Harri Leinemäe 7.04.1992 Türi MG 2.66
17. Guido Kaev 25.03.1994 Türi MG 1.94

Vanemad poisid 
35m tõkkejooks

1. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 5,92 5,99
2. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 6,04 6,03
3. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 6,21 6,36
4. Karl Künnapuu 28.08.1990 Koeru Kk 6,50 6,18
5. Karl Kiisk 5.12.1991 Türi G 7,17 7,43
6. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 6,71

Kuulitõuge 3 kg
1. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 10.65
2. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru Kk 10.08
3. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 9.76
4. Eduard Väli 26.04.1990 R-Alliku 9.40
5. Karl Künnapuu 28.08.1990 Koeru Kk 8.99
6. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 8.74
7. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 8.38
8. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru Kk 7.85
9. Karl Kiisk 5.12.1991 Türi G 6.88

Peakohtunik  Leonhard Soom


